
2023-2024 RACING SEASON
Sat 05 August 2023	 VRC Season Premiere Race Day 

Sat 16 September 2023	 G1 - Sofitel Girls’ Day Out 

Sun 24 September 2023	 Spring Classics Preview Day 

Sat 07 October 2023	 G1 - TAB Turnbull Stakes Day 

Sat 04 November 2023	 G1 - Penfolds Victoria Derby Day 

Tue 07 November 2023	 G1 - Lexus Melbourne Cup Day 

Thu 09 November 2023	 G1 - Kennedy Oaks Day 

Sat 11 November 2023	 G1 - TAB Champions Stakes Day 

Wed 20 December 2023	 Resimax Group Rapid Racing 

Mon 01 January 2024	 New Year’s Day Race Day 

Sat 13 January 2024	 VRC Standish Handicap Race Day 

Sat 20 January 2024	 VRC Summer Fun Race Day 

Sat 17 February 2024	 G1 - Black Caviar Lightning Race Day 

Sat 02 March 2024	 G1 - Australian Guineas Day 

Sat 09 March 2024	 G1 - Super Saturday 

Sat 30 March 2024	 G1 - TAB Australian Cup Day 

Thu 25 April 2024	 ANZAC Day Race Day 

Sat 18 May 2024	 Andrew Ramsden Race Day 

Sat 08 June 2024	 VRC Community Race Day 

Sat 22 June 2024	 VRC Country Race Day 

Sat 06 July 2024	 Flemington Finals Race Day 

Sat 20 July 2024	 VRC Members Race Day


